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Pitch: 7.62mm , M3, 300V, 15A

BERIEH
ZIME Barrier terminal blocks , Screw connection
w217 Single Row
E v F (mm) 7.62
EHEH T — Black(default)
HEHRAR Screw connection
BEEFT Without
E > <% (B S XIE mm) 1.5X0.8
JUTIE (mm) 20~21
EREL Single Row
ME B
wEemE PBT
wEMETIL—T HIE]
ULO4FRAE (2 X it VO
avAY & Copper Alloy
VAR NREME Tinned
TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com 1/3

© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED



e
oR
Pt

(A)

(I/2) (V)

(11/2°) (V)

(1I/3) (V)

—VEBE

—CEBRE
B

SR (ER

REF(ER)(Mmm?)

MEIRAR)(Mmm?)

BABHE@R)(Mm?)

2B OEFSEMEBLNEL - B - HAME(MmM?)

2B DOEFWTEBEA B L - #ER - RAMBE(MmM?)

2

RATRARTAN—IRE(TL — RESXT L — Rig mm)

T L — RIEHE

EE ML Nm (UL)

HWER/NSILY (N.m)

HEEEAR LY (Nm)

HEHRS (mm)

o | o
d & 8 &
AR

|

158

oR

4
ox
¢

II/2 ") (KV)
I11/2 ') (KV)
I11/3) (KV)

RO R R R R R
ox
¢

4
ox
¢

-

il

o~/ )\EB
~AE
=
&

B/

i

(
(
(
)(mm?)
)
)
)

o T —2-UL

BB (UL/CULIZ# S L — FB)(V)
BETR(UL/CULIE#E S L — FB)(A)
B/)\EAES(E8)(AWG) » UL/ CULISHS
B AIEAES(E4)(AWG) » UL/ CULISHS

=87
B/ NEGERAWG) ~ UL/ CULIZX I
EAESRBR(AWG) ~ UL/ CULIZXI

RIFEZE
FOPDIRE
RS E1ERE(C)
B8 1F8 R (°C)

nqm

il

G ENSZ=T
Delight Through Connections

17.5
630
630
400

0.2
15
0.2
15

M3
0.8x4.0
PH2
0.8
0.5
0.8

300
15
22
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22
14
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-40
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22~14
300
15

22~14
300
15

0.2~1.5
17.5

7.69x(P-1)
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